  LIST PRICE GUIDE - 2022
   FOR SHOWERING & TEMPERING PRODUCTS
           Member of Morris Group International™
42 Shrwood Terrace, Suite #5, Lake Bluff, IL  60044
(847)604-4773
      FOR SHOWERING & TEMPERING PRODUCTS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE / All Pricing in US$  effective November 1, 2022
(Refer to Website for latest Terms & Conditions)

ABMMV-4555
ABMMV-5555
Configurable Ordering Codes
16 of 22
WaterControlValves.com
(847)604-4773
      FOR SHOWERING & TEMPERING PRODUCTS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE / All Pricing in US$  effective November 1, 2022
(Refer to Website for latest Terms & Conditions)
     2022 LIST PRICE GUIDE
                   Member of Morris Group International™
TempFlow™ Thermostatic Balancing Valve
TZV Series
TempFlow is a thermostatic, adjustable, lead-free, zone
balancing valve that maintains hot water zone
temperatures.  Valves self balance enabling fast and easy
start-up of complex plumbing systems.
Model Description Price
TZV-0001 TempFlow w/Capped Test Port $155
TZV-2101 TempFlow w/2 BV's, OTG & Capped Test Port $327
TZV-2111 TempFlow w/2 BV's, OTG, Union & Capped Test Port $354
TZV-3110 TempFlow w/3 BV's, OTG, Union & Capped Test Port $369
Configurable Numbering System
17 of 22
WaterControlValves.com
(847)604-4773
      FOR SHOWERING & TEMPERING PRODUCTS
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE / All Pricing in US$  effective November 1, 2022
(Refer to Website for latest Terms & Conditions)
     2022 LIST PRICE GUIDE
                   Member of Morris Group International™
ATM (Automatic Temperature Monitor)
ATM-1 Base Price Includes the ATM, the thermocouple sensor with 10 feet of
signal wire and compression fitting and 24 VAC transformer
$1,279
Options
Thermocouple "Tee" and adapters Price
1/2" $29
3/4" $36
1" $53
1 1/4" $76
1 1/2" $107
2" $147
Normally Closed Solenoid
1/2" $450
3/4" $527
1" $807
1 1/4" $1,298
1 1/2" $1,593
2" $2,446
Water Hammer Arrester
1/2" $230
3/4" $352
1" $525
1 1/4" $1,065
1 1/2" $1,497
2" $1,604
Additional Sensor Wire
Thermocouple 10 Ft. Segment $29
Solenoid 10 Ft. Segment $29
Wall Mounting Brackets (Pair) $60
18 of 22
WaterControlValves.com
(847)604-4773
  2022 PARTS PRICING
   FOR SHOWERING & TEMPERING PRODUCTS
           Division of Acorn Engineering Company®, Member of Morris Group International™
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE / All Pricing in US$  effective November 1, 2022